'7 NaijaHouses

lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 90,000,000.00

Mobile: 09026473082

Office:

Fax:
precious.james@themlsproperties.com

Precious James

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/precious.james@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1241 days

Beautifully finished 5 bedroom detached duplex with 2 units 2 bedrooms and BQ. Semi-furnished with AC and
fully fitted bathroom iit is located in a serene estate at Lifecamp with good road network and good electricity

supply.

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P1936105110
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 90000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqgm
Building Size: Sqm
Lot Size: Sqm

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5
Bathroom: 5
Toilets: 6
Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

By Tak continental, Tarred road,, Life Camp,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Tarred access road, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

3, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lifecamp, Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
LifeCamp, Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Fam lounge same estate Lifecamp, Life Camp,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

wuye district , Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mararab , Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Beiveon
5 5 90000000 0
4 4 60000000

4 5 45000000

3 3 90000000

4 3 100000000

4 3 45000000

3 3 35000000

17 1000000000

3 90000000

0 75000000

4 4 64000000

4 100000000

3 90000000

4 100000000

4 100000000

0 25000000 500
4 4 22500000

4 3 70000000

3 3 78000000

4 5 100000000 500
4 90000000

4 120000000

4 5 100000000

3 4 45000000

0 1000000000

3 3 18500000 400
5 6 180000000

4 75000000

5 5 270000000

Active Properties Nearby

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

0Km
0Km
0Km

0Km

0Km

O0Km

O0Km

O0Km

0.3Km
0.3Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km

0.6Km



3 125000000 0.8Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 650000000 0.8Km
1E(e:tpllﬂ*aco Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja 4 35000000 0.8Km
Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 400000000 0.8Km
Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1200000000 0.8Km
Karshi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 15500000 0.8Km
211;(1)1}2'1 E)xggy;g%ate by Von, Airport Road, 5 100000000 0.8Km
kuje, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 600000000 0.8Km
kuje, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2400000 0.8Km
Abuja , Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 80000000 500 0.8Km
Abuja , Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 90000000 500 0.8Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 90000000 0.9Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 160000000 0.9Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 115000000 0.9Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 150000000 0.9Km
Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 270000000 0.9Km
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 65000000 0.9Km
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 40000000 0.9Km
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 27000000 0.9Km
Gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 20 500000000 0.9Km
gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1000000000 0.9Km
gwarinpa , Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 500000000 0.9Km
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 60000000 0.9Km
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 135000000 0.9Km
Gwarinpa ext, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 115000000 0.9Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 8 160000000 19300 1.1Km
Jabi Airport-Junction Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 35000000 1.2Km
llgg);k H, Flat 4 Haven estate, Abuja, Abuja 3 3 35000000 5000 1.4Km
Block A flat 1 haven estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 35000000 5000 1.4Km
2nd Avenue, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 150000000 1.7Km
Efab city estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 70000000 1.7Km
ggr;lan Global Estate , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja 0 8000000 2 1Km
Dabo Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 55000000 2.1Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 41000000 90000 2.1Km

This report hias been prepared based on informatign furnished by|sources deemed rehabie , iowe lm

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




“‘!! NaiialdAiiese
““oa I NN 1UUOTO
Mstnct, A!)uja Abuja FCT

kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kingston Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT

life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT

life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

by Nizamiye Turkish hospital , Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Idu, near Nizamaye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Idu by Nizamiye, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Idu by Nizamiye, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Idu by Nizamiye, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kubwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi-Airpot, Abuja, Abuja FCT

S N Ot TR TR T OC S NG O JU BT SO SC N NS e )

=

= T S~ G O O ot

N N T A U JU I TN

B W U w s Ul o

I N O SR

85000000
89900000
99900000
100000000
150000000
95000000
90000000
90000000
60000000
80000000
80000000
75000000
25000000
40000000
49000000
55000000

60000000

30000000

65000000
65000000
75000000
350000000
280000000
250000000
1200000000
1200000000
170000000
160000000
55000000
1000000000
150000000
150000000
250000000
26000000
150000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

90000

3500

2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km

2.1Km

2.1Km

2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.3Km



,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




