

lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT



lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT NGN 90,000,000.00

Precious James

Mobile: 09026473082

Office: Fax:

Nigeria precious.james@themlsproperties.com





Property Details













Sale

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com **1241 days**

Type **Duplex**

Built

Beautifully finished 5 bedroom detached duplex with 2 units 2 bedrooms and BQ. Semi-furnished with AC and fully fitted bathroom iit is located in a serene estate at Lifecamp with good road network and good electricity supply.







Property Summary



No Records Found



Property ID:	P1936105110
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	90000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	5
Bathroom:	5
Toilets:	6
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	90000000		0
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	60000000		0Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	45000000		0Km
Life Camp Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	90000000		0Km
By Tak continental, Tarred road,, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	3	100000000		0Km
Tarred access road, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	3	45000000		0Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000		0Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	17		1000000000		0Km
3, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		90000000		0Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		75000000		0.3Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	64000000		0.3Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000		0.6Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		90000000		0.6Km
LifeCamp, Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000		0.6Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000		0.6Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		25000000	500	0.6Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	22500000		0.6Km
Fam lounge same estate Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	3	70000000		0.6Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	78000000		0.6Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	100000000	500	0.6Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		0.6Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		0.6Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	100000000		0.6Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	45000000		0.6Km
wuye district , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1000000000		0.8Km
Mararab , Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	18500000	400	0.8Km
Wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	180000000		0.8Km
Wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		0.8Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	270000000		0.8Km

NaijaHouses o district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	125000000		0.8Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	650000000		0.8Km
Setraco Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	3	35000000		0.8Km
Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		400000000		0.8Km
Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000		0.8Km
Karshi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	15500000		0.8Km
Crown luxury estate by Von , Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		100000000		0.8Km
kuje, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		600000000		0.8Km
kuje, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2400000		0.8Km
Abuja , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	80000000	500	0.8Km
Abuja , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000	500	0.8Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		90000000		0.9Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	160000000		0.9Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		115000000		0.9Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		150000000		0.9Km
Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		270000000		0.9Km
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	65000000		0.9Km
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	40000000		0.9Km
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	27000000		0.9Km
Gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	20		500000000		0.9Km
gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1000000000		0.9Km
gwarinpa , Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		500000000		0.9Km
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		60000000		0.9Km
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		135000000		0.9Km
Gwarinpa ext, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		115000000		0.9Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7	8	160000000	19300	1.1Km
Jabi Airport-Junction Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		35000000		1.2Km
Block H, Flat 4 Haven estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000	5000	1.4Km
Block A flat 1 haven estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	35000000	5000	1.4Km
2nd Avenue, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		150000000		1.7Km
Efab city estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		70000000		1.7Km
Seman Global Estate , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8000000		2.1Km
Dabo Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	55000000		2.1Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	41000000	90000	2.1Km

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

Naija Houses Ostrict, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	85000000	90000	2.1Km
kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	89900000		2.1Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	99900000		2.1Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	100000000		2.1Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	150000000		2.1Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	95000000		2.1Km
Kingston Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	90000000		2.1Km
life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		2.1Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000	3500	2.1Km
Life camp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	80000000		2.1Km
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	80000000		2.1Km
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	75000000		2.1Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		25000000		2.1Km
Katampe 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		2.1Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	49000000		2.1Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	55000000		2.1Km
by Nizamiye Turkish hospital , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000		2.1Km
Idu, near Nizamaye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		30000000		2.1Km
Idu by Nizamiye, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	2	65000000		2.1Km
Idu by Nizamiye, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	2	65000000		2.1Km
Idu by Nizamiye, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	2	75000000		2.1Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	350000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	280000000		2.2Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	250000000		2.2Km
jabi , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000		2.2Km
Kubwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1200000000		2.2Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	170000000		2.2Km
Jabi , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	160000000		2.2Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	1	55000000		2.2Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		1000000000		2.2Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		2.2Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		2.2Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		250000000		2.2Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	26000000		2.2Km
Jabi-Airpot, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		150000000		2.3Km

po by shoprite. Abuja, Abuja FCT This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

N	Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
	Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos



























